
Extrato por período
Cliente: INST NAC DE D P PROF - INDPP

Conta: 4064 / 003 / 00001844-3

Data: 01/03/2021 - 12:16

Mês: Fevereiro/2021

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 828,91 C

03/02/2021 000745 CRED TED 12,00 C 840,91 C

05/02/2021 012021 DB CEST PJ 69,00 D 771,91 C

09/02/2021 000341 CRED TED 100,00 C 871,91 C

19/02/2021 191758 CP MAESTRO 53,52 D 818,39 C

22/02/2021 201336 CP MAESTRO 31,40 D 786,99 C

23/02/2021 231220 CRED PIX 468,00 C 1.254,99 C

23/02/2021 022381 DOC ELET E 80,00 D 1.174,99 C

23/02/2021 436793 PAG BOLETO 300,00 D 874,99 C

23/02/2021 022381 TAR DOC EL 10,45 D 864,54 C

26/02/2021 261543 CP MAESTRO 43,37 D 821,17 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


